Rickenbacker Military Families P.O. Box 342 Groveport, OH 43125



Rickenbacker Military Families

Rickenbacker Military Families was founded in 2009 to support family programs at Rickenbacker Air National Guard Base. We sponsor several family events as well as address financial and other hardships associated with military service and deployments.

We are asking for your help to continue these efforts. Our board has developed a sponsorship program for donors to make a one time or recurring annual contribution to support funds and family events sponsored by our organization.

I have included our one page narrative that explains the unique service of National Guard members and their families and how RMF is positioned to meet these needs. Support and event funds have annual budgets between \$500 and \$7,500.

We have created sponsorship opportunities to suit the charitable donation budgets and philanthropic objectives of any type or size business. I have attached information about each sponsorship level and the associated benefits.

I would love the opportunity to discuss our sponsorship program with you. Please contact me at the email or phone number in the footer below to schedule a follow up phone call or in person meeting. I am also happy to communicate via email if this is more convenient for you.

Thank you for your valuable time and consideration.

Sincerely, Kimberly Minor, Chairperson

RicMilFam@gmail.com 614-916-6492 Physical Address: 7370 Minuteman Way, Columbus, OH 43217

Rickenbacker Military Families is an Ohio nonprofit corporation recognized under section 501(c)(3) of the IRS tax code, tax ID number 90-0498047. No goods or services were exchanged for this donation. Please contact your tax professional for questions about tax deductible donations. THIS IS A PRIVATE ORGANIZATION. IT IS NOT A PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE OR ANY OF ITS COMPONENTS AND IT HAS NO GOVERNMENTAL STATUS.